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Slilkbar

Studio

Menu

Mulri Cuisine Musical Theme

RESTAURANT

Open Terrace GARdEN
& Banouer Hall

84749~-79899

milkbarstudio.in | Ei®@/studiomilkbar

1st & 2nd Floor, Indian Bank Building,
Near Jha compound , Marris Road, Aligarh, U.P.-202001




HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Tea

Hot Coffee
Mineral Water
Soft Drinks

Choice of Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Cranberry, Grapes, Mix fruit, Apple

Choice of Shakes

Oreo, vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate Brownie
Oreo Shake with Ice cream
Lassi (Sweet/ Salted)

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice cream
Fresh Lime Soda

Virgin Marry

Cold Drink with Ice cream
Summer Cooler

Blue Curacao

Virgin Mojito

Fruit Punch

Strawberry fantasy

Choice of Ice Tea

Fruit Punch (milkbar Bakery) old is gold

39/-
49/-
25/-
39/-
79/-

119/-

139/-
79/-
99/-

129/-
59/-

119/-
59/-

119/-

119/-

119/-

149/-

119/-
99/-

129/-




FASTFOODS ALL TIME FAVORITE

Cholle Bhatura ¢ pcs)

Aloo Mix Paratha with Curd

Paneer Paratha with Curd
Spinach Omelet
Boiled Egg (2 pcs)

Grill Sandwich (Regular | with Cheese)

Mexican Omelet
Masala Omelet

Kathi Roll

Egg Roll

Paneer Kathi Roll
Chicken Kathi Roll
Pao Bhaji

Amritsari Chola Kulcha
Keema Pao

Veg Burger

Cheese Burger
Chicken Burger
Pasta Penne Arrabita
Pasta Penne Arrabita
French Fries

Veg Cutlet

Assorted pakoda
Paneer Pakoda
Chicken Shawarma
Chicken Tikka Sandwich
Egg Sandwich

Veg Club

(White | Red | Mix )
(White | Red | Mix)

99/-
89/-
109/-
99/-
59/-

79/- | 99/-

99/-
89/-
99/-
119/-
149/-
179/-
99/-
109/-
119/-
69/-
79/-
119/-
PARTE
299/-
89/-
129/-
129/-
149/-
179/-
139/-
129/-
119/-




SOUTH INDIAN

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa

Rawa Dosa

Rawa Masala Dosa

Paneer Dosa

Uttapam

Egg Dosa

Milkbar Studio Special Dosa

SOUPS

Tom Yum Soup

Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of vegetable Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Manchow Soup
Talumein Soup

Lemon Coriander Soup
Schezwan Noodle Soup

109/-
149/-
159/-
169/-
179/-
179/-
139/-
149/-
189/-

I
129/-
99/-
109/-
109/-

149/-
109/- | 129/-
109/- | 129/-
109/- | 129/-
109/- | 129/-
109/- | 129/-
129/- | 149/-




PIZZA

Margherita of Italy

Margherita Mushroom

Milan Royal Parma

Capricciosa

Marina Roma

Paneer Tomato Onion Capsicum
Sweet Corn Pizza

Indian Cottage Cheese Pizza
Tomato Onion Capsicum
Mushroom Pizza

PIZZA

INTER CONTINENTAL ADAPTION

Mexicana Chicken Pizza
The American Dream
Simli Indian Pizza
Chicken Tikka Julian

Regular

199/-
219/-
219/-
219/-
219/-
229/-
229/-
229/-
219/-
229/-

Regular

PASEYE
299/-
279/-
299/-




SIZZLERS

Paneer-AL-Tabak
Tandoori Subz- AL- Tawa

CHINESE

Vegetable in Sweet Basil & Garlic Sauce
Wok Fried Veg Sizzlers

Veg Singapuri Sizzlers

Veg Grilled Sizzlers

Veg Stick Sizzlers

SIZZLERS

Chicken Tikka Sizzler

Murg Wajid Al

Gosht Pasanda - AL - Seekh
Murg Tikka - AL - Tawa
Murg Changezi

CHINESE

Chicken Singapuri
Chicken Grilled Sizzler
Chicken Stick Sizzles
Mutton Stick Sizzlers
Chicken Boiled Sizzlers
Mixed Grill Sizzler

299/-
249/-

249/-
279/-
289/-
259/-
249/-

319/-
349/-
399/-
349/-
349/-

369/-
369/-
369/-
379/-
249/-
389/-




CHINESE STARTER

Naughty Paneer

Paneer Shanghai Roll
Drycon Roll

Corn Basket

Corn Fitter Paper

Peanut Stick

Veg Drums of Heaven
Sismy Crispy Tost
Chinese Bhel

Chinese Jalebi

Veg Crispy Hot in Garlic Souce
Mongolian Chilly Paneer
Mongolian Baby Corn
Chilly Paneer

Crispy Corn

Honey Chilly Potato
Vegetable Salt N pepper
Veg Spring Roll

Crispy Vegetables

Veg Manchurian ©ry | Gravy)
Cheese Bang-Bang
Paneer 65

Mushroom 65

Chilly Mushroom

Veg Chl”y (Dry | Gravy)
Paneer Thread Roll Noodles

CHINESE STARTER

Murg Pop Corn
Mangolian Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Chicken Finger
Chicken Sweet & Sour
Chicken Manchurian

Chicken 65
Chicken Lollypop

Fried Chicken Lollypop
Fried Chicken (Haif | Ful
Drums of Heaven
Crispy chicken
Bang-Bang Chicken
Chllly Chicken (with Bone)
Chllly Chicken (CLIEESS)
Chicken Spring Roll

279/-
219/-
159/-
229/-
289/-
169/-
189/-
199/-
179/-
179/-
179/-
239/-
229/-
249/-
199/-
169/-
179/-
159/-
159/-
169/- | 199/-
249/-
199/-
199/-
189/-
179/- | 199/-
249/-

289/-
289/-
269/-
249/-
249/-
249/-

249/-
299/-

299/-
289/- | 489/-
349/-
299/-
299/-
249/-
279/-
219/-




CHINESE MAIN COURSE

Chinese chopsuey
Singapuri Noodles
Hakka Noodles
Sizzling Noodles
Yong chao Fried Rice
Veg Fried Rice

Veg Chowmein

CHINESE MAIN COURSE

American chopsuey

Singapore Noodles

Burnt Garlic Schezwan Fried Rice
Sizzling Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice / Noodles
Mix Vegetable Rice / Noodles
Egg Fried Rice

179/-
189/-
159/-
PARTE
169/-
149/-
149/-

349/-
349/-
349/-
339/-
229/-
349/-
249/-




TANDOOR STARTER

Dalcha Kebab

Papdi Chaat

Cocktail Kebab

Cheese Ball

Paneer Kurkure

Kaichunat Kebab

Potato Crum

Tandoori Veg Platter
Paneer Tikka

Corn Paneer Seekh
Paneer ke Sholey

Paneer Tikka Achari
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Irani Tikka

Veg Galoti Seekh Kebab
Pahadi Paneer Tikka
Nazahi Paneer Tikka (chef special)
Stuff Mushroom Tikka
Veg Seekh Kebab
Dahi ke Sholey

Hara Bhara kebab
Dahi ke Kebab

Tandoori Soya Chap
Tandoori Soya Malai Chap
Lahsooni Paneer Tikka
Peanut Seekh Kebab
Makhmali Seekh Kebab
Tandoori Achari Gobhi
Tandoori Khumb Lazeez (Mushroom)
Tandoori Stuff Aloo

159/-
129/-
179/~
PARTE
199/-
279/-
189/-
449/-
249/-
259/-
249/-
249/-
269/-
269/-
249/-
249/-
289/-
259/-
199/-
199/-
179/-
199/-
159/-
179/-
269/-
219/-
249/-
159/-
259/-
169/-




TANDOOR STARTER (NON-VEG)

Mutton Bharra Kebab
Tangdi Kebab

Stuff tangdi Kebab

Kamli Kabab

Lehsuni Kabab

Murg Shami Kebab

Murg Hariyali Tikka

Murg Banjara Tikka

Murg Seekh Kebab (8 pcs)
Murgh Tikka @ Pcs)
Tandoori Murg (Half | Full)
Murg kali Mirch Tikka
Murg Makhmali Kebab
Murg Tikka Sher-E-Punjab
Reshmi Kebab

Amritsari Murgh Tikka
Murg Malai Tikka

Irani Murg Tikka

Jaipuri Chicken Half | Full
Lahsoni Murg Tikka

Murg Afghani (Half | Ful)
Reshmi Murg Seekh Kebab
Bhatti Murg (8 Pcs) (Chef Special)
Special Tandoori Platter

389/-
299/-
349/-
369/-
269/-
279/-
279/-
359/-
329/-
349/-
269/- | 449/-
379/-
379/-
349/-
399/-
349/-
379/-
379/-
289/- | 499/-
379/-
289/- | 499/-
379/-
499/-
599/-




INDIAN MAIN COURSE (VEG)

Paneer Matki

Dum Aloo Chatni Wala
Paneer Angara
Paneer Khasaba
Dhabe Ki Dal

Methi Paneer

Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Mumtazi
Paneer Kohlapuri
Paneer Tawa Masala (chef Special)
Paneer Kaleji

Veg Patiyala

Paneer Handi

Palak Corn Masala
Navratan Korma
Mattar Methi Malai
Kadai Paneer

Paneer Makhani
Mutter Paneer

Mix Veg

Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer

Lehsoni Palak ke Kofte
Kadai Mushroom
Shahi Malai Kofta

Veg Kofta Curry

Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Dum Aloo Banarsi
Paneer Bhurji

Rawal Pindi Chana Masala
Mushroom Masala
Soya Chaap Kadai
Soya Chaap Masala
Soya Chaap Korma
Yellow Dal tadka

Dal Makhani (Chef Special)
Dal Amritsari

Dal Panch Ratni

Dal Dry

249/-
189/-
249/-
299/-
209/-
249/-
259/-
269/-
229/-
239/-
239/-
249/-
269/-
239/-
259/-
249/-
249/-
249/-
239/-
249/-
229/-
199/-
249/-
269/-
239/-
249/-
259/-
239/-
189/-
159/-
179/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
189/-
249/-
209/-
209/-
199/-




INDIAN MAIN COURSE ( NON-VEG)

Chicken Zafrani Do Pyaaza (Half 4 Pcs. | Full 8 Pcs)

Murgh Mehmaan Zabaj
Murgh Kali Mirch (Haif | Fun)
Mughlai Chicken (Half | Full
Methi Chicken

Nargisi Kofta

Mutton Stoo

Mutton Bhuna Masala
Murgh Makhani (Haif | Full)
Murgh Kadhai (Half | Full
Murgh Chatpata

Murgh Changezi (Half| Full)
Murgh Tikka Masala

Balti Murgh

Bhuna Gost Khada Masala
Murgh Handi Masala (Haif | Ful)
Murgh Punjabi (Haif| Fun)
Murgh Tikka Lababdar
Murgh Masala

Gosht Rogan (Shan-E-Kashmir)
Murgh Methi

Noorani Mutton Korma
Murg Curry (Haif | Full)
Murg Patiyala (Haf| Full)
Murg Rara (Half | Full
Mutton Rara

Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Korma

Mutton Masala

Egg Curry

Egg Bhurji

Chicken Garlic

369/- | 649/-
199/-
349/- | 549/-
379/- | 739/-
339/-

299/-

369/-

379/-
349/- | 599/-
349/- | 599/-
269/-
299/- | 549/-
299/-

279/-

349/-
399/- | 599/-
399/- | 599/-
299/-

279/-

349/-

269/-

349/-
319/- | 549/-
379/- | 589/-
379 | 589/-
339/-

349/-

349/-

339/-

199/-

169/-

249/-




TANDOORI INDIAN BREADS

Mughlai Naan

Masala Paratha

Garlic Naan

Kabuli Naan

Choori Naan

Butter Naan

Plain Naan

Amritsari Kulcha/onion kulcha
Stuffed Kulcha

Missi Roti

Tandoori Roti

Mirchi Paratha

Butter Roti

Chicken Keema Onion Kulcha
Pudina Paratha

Lacha Paratha

Kashmiri Naan

Bread Basket

RICE & BIRYANI

Chicken Lucknowi Biryani
Mutton Lucknowi Biryani
Veg Hyderabadi Biryani
Plain Rice

Peas Pulao

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao

Steam Rice

Kashmiri Puloo

Veg Navratan Pulao

59/-
39/-
49/-
49/-
49/-
49/-
39/-
69/-
59/-
29/-
19/-
29/-
29/-
99/-
49/-
39/-
59/-
319/-

279/-
299/-
179/-

99/-
159/-
129/-
149/-

99/-
169/-
169/-




SALAD | RAITA (VEG)

Veg Hawaii Salad
Italian Potato Salad
Garden Green Salad
Kachumber Salad
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Peanut Masala
Raita-Pineapple/ Boondi/Mix Veg
Pahadi Raita

Aloo Raita

Plain Raita

SALAD | RAITA (NON-VEG)

Chicken Hawaiian Salad

DESERT | ICE CREAM

Moong Dal Halwa

Gajar ka Halwa (seasonal)

Gulab Jamun Hot) (1 Po)

Choice of Ice Cream (Vanilla/ Strawberry)

Choice of Ice Cream (Butter Scotch/ Chocolate/ Kesar Pista/ Shahi Gulab)
Hot Chocolate Fudge

Tutti-Frutti

Single Saudae

Double Saudae

Bull's Eye

119/-

119/-
89/-
89/-
39/-
79/-
99/-

119/-
99/-
89/-
69/-

179/-

99/-
99/-
39/-
69/-
99/-
119/-
139/-
109/-
149/-
129/-




_ Our Outlets
* N

Since 1973

ilkbar

e Fast Food eCakes o Ice Cream

@Bakery
Cake | Fine Dine
Marris Road
+91-92194-47113

@Studio

Fine Dine | Terrace Garden
Centre Point
+91-84749-79899

@Cafeé
Fast Food | Cake
Khirni Gate
+91-89589-39495

@Delight
Fine Dine(Minar)
Centre Point
+91-70880-07080

@Parag

Banquet | Garden
Near Stadium, Ramghat Road

+91-89587-67778

@Minar

Hotel | Restaurant
Centre Point
+91-82679-58642




